Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX398CPE - IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 16DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX398CPEMAX398CPE

Pin Configurations
19-0299; Rev. 6; 6/07
Ordering Information
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX398CGE 0°C to +70°C 16 QFN-EP* G1655-3
MAX398CEE 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP E16-1
MAX398CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow S16-1
MAX398CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic P16-1
MAX398C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice** —
MAX398EGE -40°C to + 85°C 16 QFN-EP* G1655-3
MAX398EEE -40°C to + 85°C 16 QSOP E16-1
MAX398ESE -40°C to + 85°C 16 Narrow S16-1
MAX398EPE -40°C to + 85°C 16 Plastic P16-1
MAX398EJE -40°C to + 85°C 16 CERDIP J16-1
MAX398MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP J16-1
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*EP = Exposed pad.
**Contact factory for dice specifications.
                             2 / 21                             2 / 21